
November 2017 Worship Assistant Schedule  

DATE TIME 
ASSISTING 

MINISTERS 
LECTORS ACOLYTES USHERS GREETERS CANTORS 

SOUND  

SYSTEM 

CHILDREN’S 

CHURCH 
COUNTERS 

ALTAR 

GUILD 

5 

 

All Saints 

Sunday 

8:30am 

HC 
Ray Bennett Shirley Damon 

Savanna Conner 

Kayla Bresee 

Dave Kent 

Ron Martucci 

Ron and Barbara 

Martucci 
Carol Brigham Dawn Juliano  

Bob Pommer 

Shirley Hand 

A
n
n
 K

en
t, L

in
d
a V

o
ig

t, G
errie E

lias 

11:00am 

HC 
Michael Frick 

Ethelynne 

Cunningham 

Madison Mikotowicz 

Nolan Mikotowicz 

Art and Cindy 

Anderson 

Ernie and Carol 

Ann Wolf 
 

Brian Rogala, 

Jr. 

Brian and Debbie 

Rogala 

Candy Sprouse 

Art Anderson 

12 

 

Twenty-Third 

Sunday after 

Pentecost 

8:30am 

HC 
Jim Van Dyne Sally Zill 

Hannah Piccirilli 

Isabella Alaniz 

Dave Kent 

Ron Martucci 
Pat Via Darryl Bush Judi Dale  

Ron Martucci 

Donna Sedelmyer 

11:00am 

HC 
Tammy Johnson Carol Ann Wolf 

Gabriella Piccirilli 

Cheyenne Paananan 

Art and Cindy 

Anderson 
Karen Pistner  Tim Smock 

Dave and Shirley 

Bolam 

Mary Rush 

Simone Baer 

19 

 

Twenty-Fourth 

Sunday after 

Pentecost  

8:30am 

HC 
Carol Brigham Barbara Martucci Abigail Van Horn 

Dave Kent 

Ron Martucci 

Darryl and 

Elaine Bush 
Dawn Juliano Dawn Juliano  

Judi Dale 

Bob Pommer 

11:00am 

HC 
Michael Frick Bradley Bresee 

Alyssa Bresee 

Kayla Bresee 

Art and Cindy 

Anderson 

Tammy Johnson 

and Cheyenne 

Paananan 

 
Brian Rogala, 

Jr. 

Tammy Johnson 

Shirley Case 

Tim Smock 

Karen Pistner 

26 

 

Christ the 

King 

8:30am 

HC 
Ray Bennett Irene Owens 

Madison Mikotowicz 

Nolan Mikotowicz 

Dave Kent 

Ron Martucci 

Jim and Anna 

Mae Van Dyne 
Ray Bennett Judi Dale  

Shirley Hand 

Donna Sedelmyer 

11:00am 

HC 

Craig  

Cunningham 
Pamela Bresee 

Hannah Piccirilli 

Nevaeh Peters 

Art and Cindy 

Anderson 

Mikotowicz 

Family 
 Tim Smock 

Sandy Hough 

Candy Sprouse 

Art Anderson 

Simone Baer 

Remember - If you cannot serve when scheduled, it is your responsibility  to find someone to replace you.  

SPECIAL NOTE TO ACOLYTES: 

Please arrive a minimum of 15 minutes before your scheduled service, and please have candles lit 10 minutes before service.  


